Dover Business Support

Dover Business Support (DBS) is a service of the Dover District
Chamber of Commerce dedicated to supporting the retailers, traders
and businesses in Dover Town Centre.

DBS offers advice and guidance on a wide range range of issues that
impact on the practicalities of owning, managing or working in a
business in an urban environment. Critical to the success of DBS are
improving the attractiveness of Dover Town Centre and working in
close liaison with elected representatives to ensure improvements in
the trading environment from which all businesses, shoppers and
residents can benefit.

We recognise that the role of the built environment is just as impor-
tant as the interiors of our shops. We also understand that retailers
who work long hours with heavy administrative burdens and signifi-
cant financial responsibilities require the support of Chamber staff
who understand their problems and can offer practical solutions.
With the welcome backing of Kent County Council, Dover District
Council and Dover Town Council, we are able to offer a measure of
support to all traders in the town. DBS members receive an enhanced
service with specific promotional activity to boost their businesses.

The DBS office is located at
23-25 Worthington Street,
Dover CT17 9AG.
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CRUISE SHIPS CALLING THIS MONTH

Sun 08 May
Mon 09 May

Tue 10 May

Tue 10 May
Tue 10 May
Sat 14 May
Mon 16 May

Tue 17 May

Wed 18 May
Sat 21 May
Sat 21 May

Sun 22 May
Mon 23 May

Thu 26 May
Sat 28 May
Sun 29 May

Tue 31 May
Tue 31 May
Tue 31 May

Crystal Cruises Serenity CT1 0800 1800
AIDA Cruises AidaBlu CT2 0800 2000
Le Havre Antwerp

Princess CruisesEmerald Princess
Le Havre Rotterdam
Pullmantur Empress CT1 8.00 21.00

WCA Lisbon Princess Daphne CT3 13.0022.00
Fred Olsen Braemar CT2 0945 1800

NYK Cruises Asukall CT1 0800 1600

Rouen Amsterdam

AIDA Cruises AidaBlu CT2 0800 2000

Le Havre Antwerp

Fred Olsen Black Watch  CT2 0700 1630
Holland America Line Ryndam CT1 0700 1700
Celebrity Constellation CT2 0700 1500
Normandy Amsterdam

Holland America Line Eurodam CT2 0800 1700
AIDA Cruises AidaBlu CT2 0800 2000

Le Havre Antwerp

Happy Cruises MV Gemini CT1 0800 2000

Fred Olsen Braemar CT2 0615 1730

AIDA Cruises AidaBlu CT2 0800 2000

Hamburg Le Havre

Saga Saga RubyCT1
Holland America Line
Saga Saga Pearl I CT3

CT2 0800 2100

Bergen  Kiel Canal
RotterdamCT2 0700 2359
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